2019

Assignments
Springfield, IL
Sheboygan, WI
Belleville, IL
Green Bay, WI
Green Bay, WI
Springfield, IL
Effingham, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL
Springfield, IL

Hospital Sisters of $t. Francis
P.O. Box 19431 = Springfield, IL 62794-9431
217-522-3387 = hospitalsisters.org

Sister Helen Marie Plummer, OSF — 60 years professed — Diamond Jubilee

8/60-2/61
2/61-9/63
9/65-9/70
1/72-1/75
1/75-4/81
4/81-6/84
7/85-3/91
3/91-1/2004
1/04-3/15
3/15-present

St.
St.
St.

St

St. John’s Hospital School of Nursing Diploma
Marillac College
DePaul University MSN

BSN

John's Hospital - Nurse
Nicholas Hospital - Nurse
Elizabeth’s Hospital - Nursing Service Director

. Vincent Hospital - Nursing Service Director
St.
St.
St.

Vincent Hospital - Assistant Administrator, Patient Services
John’s Hospital - Assistant Administrator, Nursing
Anthony’s Memorial Hospital - Assistant Coordinator, Social Services

HSHS - Assistant to Vice President of IL hospitals

St.
St.

Francis Convent - Local Leader
Francis Convent - Volunteer and Ministry of Prayer

Page 1 of 1



