



Hospital Sisters of St. Francis P.O. Box 19431 • Springfield, IL 62794-9431

217-522-3387 • hospitalsisters.org

2019



<u>Sister Helen Marie Plummer, OSF – 60 years professed – Diamond Jubilee</u>

St. John's Hospital School of Nursing Diploma Marillac College BSN **DePaul University** MSN

Assignments

Springfield, IL	8/60-2/61	St. John's Hospital - Nurse
Sheboygan, WI	2/61-9/63	St. Nicholas Hospital - Nurse
Belleville, IL	9/65-9/70	St. Elizabeth's Hospital - Nursing Service Director
Green Bay, WI	1/72-1/75	St. Vincent Hospital - Nursing Service Director
Green Bay, WI	1/75-4/81	St. Vincent Hospital - Assistant Administrator, Patient Services
Springfield, IL	4/81-6/84	St. John's Hospital - Assistant Administrator, Nursing
Effingham, IL	7/85-3/91	St. Anthony's Memorial Hospital - Assistant Coordinator, Social Services
Springfield, IL	3/91-1/2004	HSHS - Assistant to Vice President of IL hospitals
Springfield, IL	1/04-3/15	St. Francis Convent - Local Leader
Springfield, IL	3/15-present	St. Francis Convent - Volunteer and Ministry of Prayer